October 21, 2020
2020 Price GuideWork From Home
(866) 764-4111     sitonit.net
WORK FROM HOME
Whether it’s a full-time or hybrid schedule, the more we work from home the more we need to
lean (and sit) on products that can keep up. Our Home Edition collections let you work out of the
office with comfort, style and some of the industry’s most popular chairs, desks and workstation
accessories—transforming residential spaces into productive workplaces.

SWITCHBACK – HOME EDITION
1. Table Top
Product Type Code Price
Switchback Home Edition
Table Top H3161 Priced by Size
Table Top Style Code Price
Rectangular Table Top for
T-Leg Base TBT7 + $0
RECTANGLE_TOP
SCALE: 1:20
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 42" TZ2442 $166
24" × 48" TZ2448 $207
30" × 54" TZ3054 $248
Table Top Finish Code Price
Black TL19 + $0
Sandalwood TL27 + $0
Walnut Amati TL28 + $0
White TL29 + $0
Grommets Code Price
No Grommets GP00 + $0
2. Table Base
Product Type Code Price
Switchback
Home Edition Base H3162 $972
Base Style Code Price
Switchback 3-Stage
Height-Adjustable Base,
2-Leg, T-Leg
TBT7 + $0
Table Top Size (D × W) Code Price
24" × 42" TZ2442 + $0
24" × 48" TZ2448 + $0
30" × 54" TZ3054 + $0
Base Finish Code Price
White BF02 + $0
Black BF03 + $0
Mobility Option Code Price
Fixed/Glides LS18 + $0
(866) 764-4111     sitonit.net
ACCESSORIES – HOME EDITION
Mobio – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Mobio Monitor Arm  H3210 + $0
Product Style Code Price
Light-Duty
Single Desk MAT33 $208
Light-Duty Dual Desk MAT34 $311
Paint Color Code Price
Black MAC03 + $0
White Coming Soon!
EON  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
EON Clamp On Dual
Outlet
H3130 PTC
PT5 $103
Color Code Price
Black PC1 $0
White PC4 $0
Power Strip  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Power Strip
H3130
PST1
WM00
$125
Wire Basket  – Home Edition
Product Type Code Price
Wire Basket Without
Power
H3152
WM05  $73